


i 

 

Multiple Choice Questions  
In  

Neuroanatomy 

 

 
Dr. Sreelekha Dorairaj 

Dr. S. Swayam Jothi  

Dr. G. Durga Devi 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

Sree Balaji Medical College & Hospital 

Bharath Institute  

of Higher Education & Research (BIHER) 
Chromepet, Chennai - 600044, Tamilnadu, India 

 



28 

61. b 

62. c 

63. b 

64. d 

65. d 

66. d 

67. a 

68. c 

69. a 

70. d 

71. b 

72. d 

73. a 

74. a 

75. d 

76. c 

77. c 

78. a 

79. c 

80. d 

81. b 

82. b 

83. a 

84. a 

85. b 

86. a 

87. c 

88. c 

89. a 

90. a 

91. b 

92. b 

93. c 

94. a 

95. a 

96. c 

97. c 

98. a 

99. d 

100. b 

101. a 

102. c 

103. b 

104. c 

105. c 

106. b 

107. a 

108. d 

109. a 

110. a 

 

 
 

 




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Binder1.pdf
	front pages


