Multiple Choice Questions In Neuroanatomy



Dr. Sreelekha Dorairaj Dr. S. Swayam Jothi Dr. G. Durga Devi



Sree Balaji Medical College & Hospital Bharath Institute of Higher Education & Research (BIHER) Chromepet, Chennai - 600 044, Tamilnadu, India



Multiple Choice Questions In Neuroanatomy

Dr. Sreelekha Dorairaj Dr. S. Swayam Jothi Dr. G. Durga Devi



Sree Balaji Medical College & Hospital
Bharath Institute
of Higher Education & Research (BIHER)
Chromepet, Chennai - 600044, Tamilnadu, India



61.	b	78.	a	95.	a
62.	c	79.	c	96.	c
63.	b	80.	d	97.	c
64.	d	81.	b	98.	a
65.	d	82.	b	99.	d
66.	d	83.	a	100.	b
67.	a	84.	a	101.	a
68.	c	85.	b	102.	\mathbf{c}
69.	a	86.	a	103.	b
70.	d	87.	c	104.	\mathbf{c}
71.	b	88.	c	105.	\mathbf{c}
72.	d	89.	a	106.	b
73.	a	90.	a	107.	a
74.	a	91.	b	108.	d
7 5.	d	92.	b	109.	a
76.	c	93.	c	110.	a
77.	c	94.	a		

About the author

Dr. D. Sreelekha is an alumni of the Government Medical College, Guntur, She is presently Assistant professor in Anatomy at Sree Balaji Medical College. She has a good academic record of presenting scientific papers in several state and national conference from her undergraduate years. She was awarded the gold medal in the subject of Anatomy in her undergraduate training and she stood university second in her post graduate training. Her passion for Anatomy fuelled by her quench to improvise herself constantly has culminated in conceiving this book.

Published in Association with

Aksharaa Muthra Aalayam

No.441/303, Anna Salai, Teynampet, Chennai-18. Tamilnadu, India Ph. 044 - 24364303. Cell: 9282134542,

E-mail: murali.aks@gmail.com, Website: aksharaa.co.in

